
Ganga Kaveri Express (PT)/12670 - SF - SR 
KTE/Katni Junction to NGP/Nagpur Junction 
9h 45m - 634 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CPR Chhapra Junction 21:00 4 1 0 61 58 NER
2 BUI Ballia 22:05 22:10 5m 1 1 66 65 65 NER
3 GCT Ghazipur City 23:10 23:15 5m 1 1 131 39 74 NER
4 BSB Varanasi Junction 01:10 01:20 10m 1 2 206 74 77 NR
5 BOY Bhadohi 01:56 01:58 2m 2 2 250 43 89 NR
6 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
04:05 04:30 25m 9,1

0
2 340 67 97 NCR

7 STA Satna Junction 07:10 07:15 5m 1 2 517 84 315 WCR
8 KTE Katni Junction 08:25 08:30 5m 4 2 616 73 381 WCR
9 JBP Jabalpur 09:45 09:55 10m 1,2 2 707 87 411 WCR
10 PPI Pipariya 11:58 12:00 2m 2 2 884 47 335 WCR
11 ET Itarsi Junction 13:25 13:35 10m 2 951 69 329 WCR
12 BZU Betul 15:08 15:10 2m 1 2 1058 62 639 CR
13 NGP Nagpur Junction 18:15 18:20 5m 2 2 1250 79 309 CR
14 SEGM Sewagram Junction 19:18 19:20 2m 4 2 1326 68 278 CR
15 CD Chandrapur 21:05 21:07 2m 1 2 1444 13 362 CR
16 BPQ Balharshah 22:10 22:15 5m 2 1458 95 346 CR
17 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 22:59 23:00 1m 2 2 1528 73 184 SCR
18 WL Warangal 01:23 01:25 2m 1 3 1701 65 271 SCR
19 KMT Khammam 03:04 03:05 1m 1 3 1809 46 118 SCR
20 BZA Vijayawada Junction 05:15 05:25 10m 7 3 1908 60 19 SCR
21 OGL Ongole 07:43 07:45 2m 3 3 2046 79 8 SCR
22 GDR Gudur Junction 09:43 09:45 2m 1 3 2201 57 19 SCR
23 MAS MGR Chennai Central 12:10 11 3 2339 - 3 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 07 2024 (13:46)

Jul 07 2024 (13:46)

1

1


